11 R R vl 1
DTE Code: ENG3 13
ode: ENG3 15 NAAC Accredited

AICTEID  : 1-8019451
AISHE Code : C-11165

HOLY-WOOD ACADEMY'S

SANJ=Z=VAN

== ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, PANHALA ==
Sanjeevan Knowledge City. Somwar Peth-Injole, Panhala, Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur
Pin- 416 201 (Maharashtra) ~ Phone : 9146999500

O Approved By AICTE, New Delhi O Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra & DTE
O Permanent Affiliation by Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Raigad

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

INDEX

File No 28

Student Journal Publication Details (From 2018-19 to 2023-24)

Sr
No

Academic Year

No Journal Papers

2018-19

NIL

2019-20

2020-21

29

2021-22

14

2022-23

2023-24

11







