





○ Approved By AICTE, New Delhi ○ Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra & DTE
○ Permanent Affiliation by Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Raigad

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

INDEX

File No 28

Student Journal Publication Details (From 2018-19 to 2023-24)

Sr No	Academic Year	No Journal Papers
1	2018-19	NIL
2	2019-20	1
3	2020-21	29
4	2021-22	14
5	2022-23	7
6	2023-24	11

